Akaa-Volle
Dmitri
Vili-Valtteri
Joel
Kristo
Voitto
Joni

Nico

Panu
Sauli

Urpo
Saku
Anton
Kasimir

Hurrikaan
Aleksi
Jarno
Miro
Luka
Aleksi
Kalle
Antti
Mikko
Tapio
Santeri
Lauri
Peter

Borichev
Help

Itdnen
Kollo
Koykka
Mikkonen
Nurmesniemi
Pitkanen
Sinkkonen
Sivula
Tuomivaara
Vilimaa
Vuorinen

Kaatrasalo
Koivuniemi
Leinonen
Marttila
Muukkonen
Nohteri
Ropponen
Suomalainen
Toiviainen
Vilimaa
Vanhanen
Vuorinen

30
19

28
30
30
25
30
30
29
27
29
30

29
30
26
30
29
21
30
27
29
30
30
25

109
78
67

109

112

100
34
91
77

89

57
107
96

111
90
52

113
30
86
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17

18
10
12
25
39

14
15

593
482
402
114

506
638

27
0
10
310

210
30
120
200
446

29
100

H+
98

85
346
295

442

64
0
24
633

504
74
256
338
987
17
52
277

42,2
0,0
41,7
49,0
0,0
41,7
40,5
46,9
59,2
45,2
41,2
55,8
36,1

H%
53,3
0,0
56,7
47,9
47,0
0,0
47,2
45,5
34,9
37,7
45,0
0,0

- N
omohooooq

63
44
25

40
14

37
0
11

351

244
40
195
269
510
15
83
129

130
119
398
368

552
142

1,2
0,0
2,8
12,5
0,0
8,1
1,6
6,5
9,0
17,6
0,6
2,9
4,3

P ka
4,5
0,0
4,6

13,3
12,7
0,0
18,4
5,3
2,6
2,2
0,7
0,0

Hurmos
Markuss
Tatu
Petteri
Eetu
Jami
Jere
Lasse
Lauri
Matias
Mikael
Eetu
Ville
Atte
Joonas
Niilo

Cielavs
Hakkarainen
Harkonen
Hayrinen
Heiskanen
Heiskanen
Jylha

Jylha
Korhonen
Kyllonen
Lahteenmaki
Louhela
Rissanen
Ryhédnen
Saisa

24
29
30
30

30
28
30
29

27
28
29
22
1

57
117
107
113

122
110
23

106

47
49
101
34
0

118
44

20

30
32
18
11

35
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454

10

143

78
387

446
21

194
0
42
66
70
1
0

73
152
146

1
0

41,0
0,0
41,7
42,9
0,0
42,9
40,4
33,3
35,9
0,0
57,5
43,4
47,9
100,0
0,0

115

71
0,0
4,9
15,7
0,0
18,0
1,9
0,2
8,2
0,0
2,7
2,9
4,0
0,2
0,0



Tiikerit
Joska
Oskari
Roope
Teemu
Antti
Aleksi
Jere
Benjami
Rami
Matias
Ville
Arttu
Leevi
Tatu
Niko
Ossi
Veeti

Forsti
Keskinen
Keskinen
Lahti
Leppala
Makiluoma
Makinen
Montonen
Rekomaa
Saviaro
Sihvonen
Tupeli
Vaandnen
Venetjoki
Kaustinen
Myllykangas
NiinikosKki

113
109
100
113
113
18
89
49
96
15
106

435
320
231
328
432

289

335

607

12

39
463
49
236
248

194

113

ocaa2onfo

97
951
96
595
480
19
516

220
74

259

42,1

41
36
10
28
39

27

0
48

11

O =R O

104
521
74
283
311

239

183
38

113

OCWN-W

18,6

10,4

Arttu
Niko
Anssi
Otso
Aleksi
Teppo
Janne
Michael
Nuutti
Veeti
Eetu
Jakub
Eemi
Janne
Miro
Heikki
Markus

Ahonen
Haapakoski
Hakala
Hakala
Hanninen
Heikkila
Marttila
Michelau
Niinivaara
Parkkinen
Pennanen
Petras
Pollanen
Pyhajarvi
Rasinpera
Sipola
Vaisanen

107
57

48
40
62
47
107

104
47
23
82
47

96

78

- -
W N=2000

voorwwNo

401

114
151
188
347

393
114
32
110

343

415

23

W= 00N

259
198
197

273

161
22

66

102
148
602
448
403

768

375
66

119

44,2
48,9

35,5
42,9
33,3
0,0
0,0
25,0
55,5

T
5
28
0
1
5
5
16
21
38
0

13
65

14

44

57
280
237
253

331

182
28

104

14,0

12,7
18,2
8,7
0,0
11,8
14,0
1,3
0,1
0,0
0,3
4,0



Loimu (o] E S- A S= VO= H- H+ H= H% T P P ka

Kyle Dagostino 18 69 2 2 9 316 6 5 25 20,0 0 7 0,4
Tayeb Einisamarein 28 86 30 19 318 11 8 110 197 55,8 55 184 6,6
Ali Fazli 28 110 70 31 414 9 100 514 1040 49,4 36 580 20,7
Aatu Kulmala 27 27 0 0 0 213 0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0
Eetu Kulmala 19 37 2 3 38 75 2 6 12 50,0 1 10 0,5
Mauri Kurppa 30 89 12 5 223 5 5 17 39 43,6 8 30 1,0
Eetu Maki 30 113 43 19 348 16 20 129 246 52,4 56 204 6,8
Sebastian Pozo Hernandez 29 91 74 23 262 333 33 146 339 43,1 8 177 6,1
Miikka Puranen 24 30 5 1 30 25 0 2 5 40,0 0 3 0,1
Vaino Rahko 30 102 40 11 275 574 27 166 445 37,3 33 210 7,0
Tomi Saarinen 30 87 45 17 227 7 3 22 45 48,9 30 69 2,3
Kristaps Smits 29 107 89 43 418 622 75 377 759 49,7 19 439 15,1
Aatu Vihola 27 44 18 4 109 5 2 12 39 30,8 14 30 1,1
Fedor Ivanov 29 91 74 23 270 6 3 26 54 48,1 39 88 3,0
llja lvanov 30 66 30 13 151 1 1 11 18 61,1 11 35 1,2
Miki Jauhiainen 28 75 9 10 279 18 8 108 169 63,9 52 170 6,1
Jakub Kovac 30 101 62 16 308 6 21 143 248 57,7 72 231 7,7
Veikka Lindqvist 25 39 35 13 120 1 32 100 212 47,2 18 131 5,2
Michael Michelau 15 41 27 8 155 312 36 142 300 47,3 17 167 11,1
Shohei Nose 30 107 0 0 0 462 0 1 1 100,0 0 1 0,0
Olli-Pekka Ojansivu 28 66 40 22 266 3 29 197 378 521 14 233 8,3
Kasper Pennanen 24 34 13 3 53 21 2 6 20 30,0 1 10 0,4
Andrus Raadik 26 79 56 28 304 450 44 285 582 49,0 21 334 12,8
Mikko Rasanen 30 65 46 23 228 286 50 191 418 45,7 15 229 7,6
Antti Siltala 24 66 42 35 270 360 37 142 360 39,4 13 190 7,9

Alexej Zhbankov 26 44 35 16 161 11 9 73 126 57,9 18 107 4,1



Lakkapaa
Leevi
Daniel
Leiner
Atro
Brvton
Reece
Fredric
Lasse
Toni
Ville
Miikka
Arttu
Jere
Sho
Jami

Valtteri
Oleksii
Camilo
Antti
Einari
Joonas
Aapeli
Eemeli
Karri
Kimmo
Jani
Henri
Ossi
Urho
Tuomas
Roope
Matti
Teemu
Tatu
Tino

Alaiarvi
Aponza
Aponza
Bera

Codd
Dixon
Gustavsson
Jantti
Kataiamaki
Kulmala
Lemola
Lotvonen
Salmela
Takahashi
Torro

Aaltonen
Bulgyn
Estupinan
Karttunen
Koivisto
Kontio
Kouki
Kouki
Kutinlahti
Kutinlahti
Puputti
Rajala
Rumpunen
Rytsa
Siirila
Siliamaa
Toivola
Tolonen
Vuorenmaa
Vuori
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-
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208

278

358

161

196

154

204

283
138

20
50

229
13

191
106

156

102

20

108
143

448
260
246

840

184
567
17
20
508
228

426
20
272

51

210
343

0
292
229
199
120

451
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Alberto
Jerome
Mikko
Jiri
Tuomas
Ville
Mikko
Joel
Arttu
Sakari
Raivis
Sebastian
Risto
Severi
Matias
Tuomas

Ducks
Hassib
Kalle
Ville
Atte
Lauri
Anton
Marko
Tommi
Nico
Aleksander
Keenan
liro
Joona
Esko

o
E
S-
A

VO=
H-
H+
H%
T

P

P ka

Cavasin
Cross
Esko
Hanninen
Hautala
Jarnvall
Karjarinta
Laakso
Lehtimaki
Makinen
Oiguss
Rosler
Ruohola
Savonsalmi
Tihumaki
Tihumaki

Fowad Rezai
Kattelus
Kattelus
Kyrola
Lehtonen
Lepisto
Maattinen
Makela
Maki-Valtari
Rastamo
Sanders
Seppala
Vaananen
Vuorinen

Ottelut
Pelatut erat
Syottovirheet
Assasyotot

Syo6tot yhteensa

Vastaanotot

Hydkkaysvirheet
Hyokkayspisteet

Hyokkays%
Torjunnat
Pisteet

Pistekeskiarvo

24
11
28
27
16
28
15
26

28
24
12
28
28
27
14

30
23
30
30
26

30
30
29
30
26
29
30
25

55
15
89
100
25
22
36
52

101

49
112
103

58

17

20
70
86
42
96

82
59
75
109
92
20
103
86

43
16
20
50
10
12
23
67
40
47
41
S-

50
23

27
33
21
79
32

16
0

o P

—
- O

- - W
e Sevwo o

160
40
343
438
76
64
116
140

362
22
149

363
195
52

238
243
37
329

305
60
78

379

275
46

351

434

157

475
34
11

685
16

62
358
475
148

25

527

22

12
437
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133
41
42

348
16
39
36

361

77

133
170
12

H+

156

171
13

110

171

50
410
139

9
9
0

297
90
71

731
39
98
54
15

742
19
127

253
364
23

411
470
47
223

448

133
919
259
19
23
0

44,8
45,6
59,2
47,6
41,0
39,8
66,7
33,3
0,0
48,7
36,8
60,6
0,0
52,6
46,7
52,2

H%
0,0
38,0
36,4
27,7
49,3
66,7
38,2
50,0
37,6
44,6
53,7
47,4
39,1
0

15
0

164
52
70

412
29
45
52
25

431

100

200
210
19

199

198
14

206

197

69
472
203

15

37

0

6,8
4,7
2,5
15,3
1,8
1,6
3,5
1,0
0,0
15,4
0,3
8,3
0,0
71
7,8
1.4

0,0
8,7
6,6
0,5
7,9
3,0
6,6
0,3
2,4
15,7
7,8
0,5
1,2
0,0



